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Aon fire table ®

Circle

•	 Powder-coated steel in 5 colors 
(Bronze, Charcoal, Black, Sand Pebble, and Blue) 

•	 Recessed Control Box
•	 Crossfire Burners with Waterstop 
•	 10” Top Ledge
•	 Included Burner Cover provides for smooth “table top” 

when not in use
•	 Adjustable Leveling Feet

*Ships direct from Warming Trends in Colorado, actual freight charges will apply.

Item # Description Retail
WG23-RD Wind Guard for 36" Circle Table $363
WG30-RD Wind Guard for 48" Circle Table $436
105017* Soft Cover for 36" Circle Table $121
105018 Soft Cover for 42" Circle Table $136
105019 Soft Cover for 48" Circle Table $151
BLR Lava Rock (40 lb bag) - see more media options p. 24 $55

Accessories  

Fire Pit BTU Overall Dimensions Pan Dimensions
Lava Rock 
Required

Lava Stones/
Fireglass

Overall
Weight

C36 140,000 36” Diameter x 18”H 16” Diameter 32 lbs 64 lbs 225 lbs
C42 180,000 42” Diameter x 18”H 22” Diameter 63 lbs 125 lbs 260 lbs
C48 280,000 48” Diameter x 18”H 28” Diameter 104 lbs 207 lbs 325 lbs

SPECS    

REV:  02/02/26

•	 Inset Toe Kick
•	 Choice of Push Button, Mercury Safety Pilot or 

Platinum Electronic Ignition System
•	 Made in the USA
•	 Media Sold Separately
•	 Soft Cover, Wind Guard, and Color-Matched Tank 

Enclosure Available
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Aon fire table ®

Circle

*Ships direct from Warming Trends in Colorado, actual freight charges will apply.

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG C42-BRZ-PBIK-NG C42-BRZ-MERC-NG C42-BRZ-PLAT-NG
LP C42-BRZ-PBIK-LP C42-BRZ-MERC-LP C42-BRZ-PLAT-LP 104553BRZ
NG C42-CHA-PBIK-NG C42-CHA-MERC-NG C42-CHA-PLAT-NG
LP C42-CHA-PBIK-LP C42-CHA-MERC-LP C42-CHA-PLAT-LP 104553CHA
NG C42-BLK-PBIK-NG* C42-BLK-MERC-NG* C42-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP C42-BLK-PBIK-LP* C42-BLK-MERC-LP* C42-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG C42-SP-PBIK-NG* C42-SP-MERC-NG* C42-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP C42-SP-PBIK-LP* C42-SP-MERC-LP* C42-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG C42-BLU-PBIK-NG* C42-BLU-MERC-NG* C42-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP C42-BLU-PBIK-LP* C42-BLU-MERC-LP* C42-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

42” CirclE
BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$3,722 $4,513 $5,981 $327

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG C48-BRZ-PBIK-NG C48-BRZ-MERC-NG C48-BRZ-PLAT-NG
LP C48-BRZ-PBIK-LP C48-BRZ-MERC-LP C48-BRZ-PLAT-LP 104553BRZ
NG C48-CHA-PBIK-NG C48-CHA-MERC-NG C48-CHA-PLAT-NG
LP C48-CHA-PBIK-LP C48-CHA-MERC-LP C48-CHA-PLAT-LP 104553CHA
NG C48-BLK-PBIK-NG* C48-BLK-MERC-NG* C48-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP C48-BLK-PBIK-LP* C48-BLK-MERC-LP* C48-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG C48-SP-PBIK-NG* C48-SP-MERC-NG* C48-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP C48-SP-PBIK-LP* C48-SP-MERC-LP* C48-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG C48-BLU-PBIK-NG* C48-BLU-MERC-NG* C48-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP C48-BLU-PBIK-LP* C48-BLU-MERC-LP* C48-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

48” CirclE
BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$4,588 $5,379 $6,847 $327

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG C36-BRZ-PBIK-NG* C36-BRZ-MERC-NG* C36-BRZ-PLAT-NG*
LP C36-BRZ-PBIK-LP* C36-BRZ-MERC-LP* C36-BRZ-PLAT-LP* 104553BRZ
NG C36-CHA-PBIK-NG* C36-CHA-MERC-NG* C36-CHA-PLAT-NG*
LP C36-CHA-PBIK-LP* C36-CHA-MERC-LP* C36-CHA-PLAT-LP* 104553CHA
NG C36-BLK-PBIK-NG* C36-BLK-MERC-NG* C36-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP C36-BLK-PBIK-LP* C36-BLK-MERC-LP* C36-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG C36-SP-PBIK-NG* C36-SP-MERC-NG* C36-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP C36-SP-PBIK-LP* C36-SP-MERC-LP* C36-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG C36-BLU-PBIK-NG* C36-BLU-MERC-NG* C36-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP C36-BLU-PBIK-LP* C36-BLU-MERC-LP* C36-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

36” CirclE
BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$3,276 $4,067 $5,535 $327

REV:  02/02/26
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Aon fire table ®

Square

•	 Powder-coated steel in 5 colors 
(Bronze, Charcoal, Black, Sand Pebble, and Blue) 

•	 Recessed Control Box
•	 Crossfire Burners with Waterstop 
•	 10” Top Ledge
•	 Included Burner Cover provides for smooth “table 

top” when not in use
•	 Adjustable Leveling Feet

*Ships direct from Warming Trends in Colorado, actual freight charges will apply.

•	 Inset Toe Kick
•	 Choice of Push Button, Mercury Safety Pilot or 

Platinum Electronic Ignition System
•	 Made in the USA
•	 Media Sold Separately
•	 Soft Cover, Wind Guard, and Color-Matched Tank 

Enclosure Available

Item # Description Retail
104798* Wind Guard for 40” Square Table $235
104799 Wind Guard for 48” Square Table $259
104800* Wind Guard for 56” Square Table $297
104674* Soft Cover for 40” Square Table $130
104675 Soft Cover for 48” Square Table $145
104676* Soft Cover for 56” Square Table $160
BLR Lava Rock (40 lb bag) - see more media options p. 24 $55

Accessories  

Fire Pit BTU Overall Dimensions Pan Dimensions
Lava Rock 
Required

Lava Stones/
Fireglass

Overall
Weight

S40 140,000 40”W x 40”L x 18”H 20”W x 20”L 32 lbs 64 lbs 225 lbs
S48 180,000 48”W x 48”L x 18”H 28”W x 28”L 63 lbs 125 lbs 260 lbs
S56 280,000 56”W x 56”L x 18”H 36”W x 36”L 104 lbs 207 lbs 325 lbs

SPECS    
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Aon fire table ®

Square

*Ships direct from Warming Trends in Colorado, actual freight charges will apply.

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG S48-BRZ-PBIK-NG S48-BRZ-MERC-NG S48-BRZ-PLAT-NG
LP S48-BRZ-PBIK-LP S48-BRZ-MERC-LP S48-BRZ-PLAT-LP 104553BRZ
NG S48-CHA-PBIK-NG S48-CHA-MERC-NG S48-CHA-PLAT-NG
LP S48-CHA-PBIK-LP S48-CHA-MERC-LP S48-CHA-PLAT-LP 104553CHA
NG S48-BLK-PBIK-NG* S48-BLK-MERC-NG* S48-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP S48-BLK-PBIK-LP* S48-BLK-MERC-LP* S48-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG S48-SP-PBIK-NG* S48-SP-MERC-NG* S48-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP S48-SP-PBIK-LP* S48-SP-MERC-LP* S48-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG S48-BLU-PBIK-NG* S48-BLU-MERC-NG* S48-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP S48-BLU-PBIK-LP* S48-BLU-MERC-LP* S48-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

48” square
BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$4,588 $5,377 $6,797 $327

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG S56-BRZ-PBIK-NG* S56-BRZ-MERC-NG* S56-BRZ-PLAT-NG*
LP S56-BRZ-PBIK-LP* S56-BRZ-MERC-LP* S56-BRZ-PLAT-LP* 104553BRZ
NG S56-CHA-PBIK-NG* S56-CHA-MERC-NG* S56-CHA-PLAT-NG*
LP S56-CHA-PBIK-LP* S56-CHA-MERC-LP* S56-CHA-PLAT-LP* 104553CHA
NG S56-BLK-PBIK-NG* S56-BLK-MERC-NG* S56-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP S56-BLK-PBIK-LP* S56-BLK-MERC-LP* S56-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG S56-SP-PBIK-NG* S56-SP-MERC-NG* S56-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP S56-SP-PBIK-LP* S56-SP-MERC-LP* S56-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG S56-BLU-PBIK-NG* S56-BLU-MERC-NG* S56-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP S56-BLU-PBIK-LP* S56-BLU-MERC-LP* S56-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

56” square
BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$5,399 $6,188 $7,608 $327

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG S40-BRZ-PBIK-NG* S40-BRZ-MERC-NG* S40-BRZ-PLAT-NG*
LP S40-BRZ-PBIK-LP* S40-BRZ-MERC-LP* S40-BRZ-PLAT-LP* 104553BRZ
NG S40-CHA-PBIK-NG* S40-CHA-MERC-NG* S40-CHA-PLAT-NG*
LP S40-CHA-PBIK-LP* S40-CHA-MERC-LP* S40-CHA-PLAT-LP* 104553CHA
NG S40-BLK-PBIK-NG* S40-BLK-MERC-NG* S40-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP S40-BLK-PBIK-LP* S40-BLK-MERC-LP* S40-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG S40-SP-PBIK-NG* S40-SP-MERC-NG* S40-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP S40-SP-PBIK-LP* S40-SP-MERC-LP* S40-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG S40-BLU-PBIK-NG* S40-BLU-MERC-NG* S40-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP S40-BLU-PBIK-LP* S40-BLU-MERC-LP* S40-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

40” square
BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$3,498 $4,287 $5,707 $327
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•	 Powder-coated steel in 5 colors 
(Bronze, Charcoal, Black, Sand Pebble, and Blue) 

•	 Recessed Control Box
•	 Crossfire Burners with Waterstop 
•	 10” Top Ledge
•	 Included Burner Cover provides for smooth “table top” 

when not in use
•	 Adjustable Leveling Feet

Aon fire table ®

Rectangle

*Ships direct from Warming Trends in Colorado, actual freight charges will apply.

•	 Inset Toe Kick
•	 Choice of Push Button, Mercury Safety Pilot or 

Platinum Electronic Ignition System
•	 Made in the USA
•	 Media Sold Separately
•	 Soft Cover, Wind Guard, and Color-Matched Tank 

Enclosure Available

Item # Description Retail
104801 Wind Guard for 48” x 30” Rectangle Table $259
104802 Wind Guard for 60” x 34” Rectangle Table $309
104803 Wind Guard for 72” x 38” Rectangle Table $334
104677 Soft Cover for 48” x 30” Rectangle Table $165
104678 Soft Cover for 60” x 34” Rectangle Table $170
104679 Soft Cover for 72” x 38” Rectangle Table $180
BLR Lava Rock (40 lb bag) - see more media options p. 24 $55

Accessories  

Fire Pit BTU Overall Dimensions Pan Dimensions
Lava Rock 
Required

Lava Stones/
Fireglass

Overall
Weight

R48 170,000 48”W x 30”L x 18”H 28”W x 10”L 23 lbs 45 lbs 230 lbs
R60 230,000 60”W x 34”L x 18”H 40”W x 14”L 45 lbs 90 lbs 280 lbs
R72 290,000 72”W x 38”L x 18”H 52”W x 18”L 75 lbs 150 lbs 330 lbs

SPECS    
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Aon fire table ®

Rectangle

*Ships direct from Warming Trends in Colorado, actual freight charges will apply.

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG R60-BRZ-PBIK-NG R60-BRZ-MERC-NG R60-BRZ-PLAT-NG
LP R60-BRZ-PBIK-LP R60-BRZ-MERC-LP R60-BRZ-PLAT-LP 104553BRZ
NG R60-CHA-PBIK-NG R60-CHA-MERC-NG R60-CHA-PLAT-NG
LP R60-CHA-PBIK-LP R60-CHA-MERC-LP R60-CHA-PLAT-LP 104553CHA
NG R60-BLK-PBIK-NG* R60-BLK-MERC-NG* R60-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP R60-BLK-PBIK-LP* R60-BLK-MERC-LP* R60-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG R60-SP-PBIK-NG* R60-SP-MERC-NG* R60-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP R60-SP-PBIK-LP* R60-SP-MERC-LP* R60-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG R60-BLU-PBIK-NG* R60-BLU-MERC-NG* R60-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP R60-BLU-PBIK-LP* R60-BLU-MERC-LP* R60-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

60” x 34” rectangle

BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$4,588 $5,377 $6,797 $327

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG R72-BRZ-PBIK-NG R72-BRZ-MERC-NG R72-BRZ-PLAT-NG
LP R72-BRZ-PBIK-LP R72-BRZ-MERC-LP R72-BRZ-PLAT-LP 104553BRZ
NG R72-CHA-PBIK-NG R72-CHA-MERC-NG R72-CHA-PLAT-NG
LP R72-CHA-PBIK-LP R72-CHA-MERC-LP R72-CHA-PLAT-LP 104553CHA
NG R72-BLK-PBIK-NG* R72-BLK-MERC-NG* R72-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP R72-BLK-PBIK-LP* R72-BLK-MERC-LP* R72-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG R72-SP-PBIK-NG* R72-SP-MERC-NG* R72-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP R72-SP-PBIK-LP* R72-SP-MERC-LP* R72-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG R72-BLU-PBIK-NG* R72-BLU-MERC-NG* R72-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP R72-BLU-PBIK-LP* R72-BLU-MERC-LP* R72-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

72” x 38” rectangle

BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$5,399 $6,188 $7,608 $327

Fuel Push Button Ignition Safety Pilot Ignition Electronic Ignition Tank Enclosure
NG R48-BRZ-PBIK-NG R48-BRZ-MERC-NG R48-BRZ-PLAT-NG
LP R48-BRZ-PBIK-LP R48-BRZ-MERC-LP R48-BRZ-PLAT-LP 104553BRZ
NG R48-CHA-PBIK-NG R48-CHA-MERC-NG R48-CHA-PLAT-NG
LP R48-CHA-PBIK-LP R48-CHA-MERC-LP R48-CHA-PLAT-LP 104553CHA
NG R48-BLK-PBIK-NG* R48-BLK-MERC-NG* R48-BLK-PLAT-NG*
LP R48-BLK-PBIK-LP* R48-BLK-MERC-LP* R48-BLK-PLAT-LP* 104553BLK*
NG R48-SP-PBIK-NG* R48-SP-MERC-NG* R48-SP-PLAT-NG*
LP R48-SP-PBIK-LP* R48-SP-MERC-LP* R48-SP-PLAT-LP* 104553SP*
NG R48-BLU-PBIK-NG* R48-BLU-MERC-NG* R48-BLU-PLAT-NG*
LP R48-BLU-PBIK-LP* R48-BLU-MERC-LP* R48-BLU-PLAT-LP* 104553BLU*

48” x 30” rectangle

BRONZE

CHARCOAL

BLACK

SAND PEBBLE

BLUE

$3,498 $4,287 $5,707 $327
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Fire Pit BTU Burner Overall Dimensions
Lava Rock 
Required

Lava Stones/
Fireglass

Aura 26" 100,000 U100 26" Diameter x 8 1/2" H 36 lbs 72 lbs
Aura 32" 100,000 U100 32" Diameter x 10 1/2" H 56 lbs 113 lbs
Aura 37.5" 140,000 U140 37 1/2" Diameter x 13 1/2" H 81 lbs 163 lbs

SPECS    

Aura CharcoalAura Black Aura Sand Aura White

Aon Architectural concrete ®

Aura Fire Bowls

•	 Architectural GFRC Concrete
•	 3 Sizes: 26", 32" or 37.5"
•	 4 Colors (Black, Charcoal, White, Sand) 
•	 Match Light Ignition has Universal Burners with Waterstop works for either NG & LP
•	 Cobalt 12V Electronic Ignition must specify fuel type (NG or LP)
•	 Media Sold Separately
•	 Electronic Ignition Accessories available

New from Warming Trends, architectural concrete bowls bring drama to your landscape design. Aura Bowls come in three 
sizes and four colors. Perfect for pillars and posts. Match Light or 12V Cobalt Electronic Ignition makes them ideal for 
poolside applications.  

REV:  02/13/26
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Aon Architectural concrete ®

Aura Fire Bowls

Color Match Lit NG/LP Electronic Ignition NG Electronic Ignition LP

AURA-26-BLK-ML-U AURA-26-BLK-COB-NG AURA-26-BLK-COB-LP

AURA-26-CHA-ML-U AURA-26-CHA-COB-NG AURA-26-CHA-COB-LP

AURA-26-SND-ML-U AURA-26-SND-COB-NG AURA-26-SND-COB-LP

AURA-26-WHT-ML-U AURA-26-WHT-COB-NG AURA-26-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

26" AURA $2,091 $3,890 $3,890

Electronic accessories  
Item # Description Retail
KCRC Wireless Key Chain Remote Control & Plug In Receiver $50
EMERSTOP Emergency Stop Station $379
DT2HRNB 2 Hour Dial Timer - Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure $487
DT12HRNB 12 Hour Dial Timer - Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure $507
BLR Lava Rock (40 lb bag) - see more media options at the end of the section $55

Color Match Lit NG/LP Electronic Ignition NG Electronic Ignition LP

AURA-32-BLK-ML-U AURA-32-BLK-COB-NG AURA-32-BLK-COB-LP

AURA-32-CHA-ML-U AURA-32-CHA-COB-NG AURA-32-CHA-COB-LP

AURA-32-SND-ML-U AURA-32-SND-COB-NG AURA-32-SND-COB-LP

AURA-32-WHT-ML-U AURA-32-WHT-COB-NG AURA-32-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

32" AURA $2,652 $4,451 $4,451

Color Match Lit NG/LP Electronic Ignition NG Electronic Ignition LP

AURA-37.5-BLK-ML-U AURA-37.5-BLK-COB-NG AURA-37.5-BLK-COB-LP

AURA-37.5-CHA-ML-U AURA-37.5-CHA-COB-NG AURA-37.5-CHA-COB-LP

AURA-37.5-SND-ML-U AURA-37.5-SND-COB-NG AURA-37.5-SND-COB-LP

AURA-37.5-WHT-ML-U AURA-37.5-WHT-COB-NG AURA-37.5-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

37.5" AURA $3,664 $5,463 $5,463

REV:  02/13/26
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Fire Pit BTU Burner Overall Dimensions
Lava Rock 
Required

Lava Stones/
Fireglass

Halo 24" 100,000 U100 24" Diameter x 8 1/2" H 30 lbs 61 lbs
Halo 31" 100,000 U100 31" Diameter x 11" H 55 lbs 110 lbs
Halo 38.5" 140,000 U140 38 1/2" Diameter x 14 3/4" H 87 lbs 175 lbs

SPECS    

Halo CharcoalHalo Black Halo Sand Halo White

Aon Architectural concrete ®

Halo Round Woks

•	 Architectural GFRC Concrete
•	 3 Sizes: 24", 31" and 38.5"
•	 4 Colors (Black, Charcoal, White, Sand) 
•	 Match Light Ignition has Universal Burners with Waterstop works for either NG & LP
•	 Cobalt 12V Electronic Ignition must specify fuel type (NG or LP)
•	 Media Sold Separately
•	 Electronic Ignition Accessories available

New from Warming Trends, architectural concrete woks bring drama to your landscape design. Halo Round Woks come in 
three sizes and four colors. Perfect for pillars and posts. Match Light or 12V Cobalt Electronic Ignition makes them ideal for 
poolside applications.  

REV:  02/13/26
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Aon Architectural concrete ®

Halo Round Woks

Color Match Lit NG/LP 12V Electronic Ignition NG 12V Electronic Ignition LP

HALO-24-BLK-ML-U HALO-24-BLK-COB-NG HALO-24-BLK-COB-LP

HALO-24-CHA-ML-U HALO-24-CHA-COB-NG HALO-24-CHA-COB-LP

HALO-24-SND-ML-U HALO-24-SND-COB-NG HALO-24-SND-COB-LP

HALO-24-WHT-ML-U HALO-24-WHT-COB-NG HALO-24-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

24" halo $1,952 $3,751 $3,751

Electronic accessories  
Item # Description Retail
KCRC Wireless Key Chain Remote Control & Plug In Receiver $50
EMERSTOP Emergency Stop Station $379
DT2HRNB 2 Hour Dial Timer - Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure $487
DT12HRNB 12 Hour Dial Timer - Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure $507
BLR Lava Rock (40 lb bag) - see more media options at the end of the section $55

Color Match Lit NG/LP 12V Electronic Ignition NG 12V Electronic Ignition LP

HALO-31-BLK-ML-U HALO-31-BLK-COB-NG HALO-31-BLK-COB-LP

HALO-31-CHA-ML-U HALO-31-CHA-COB-NG HALO-31-CHA-COB-LP

HALO-31-SND-ML-U HALO-31-SND-COB-NG HALO-31-SND-COB-LP

HALO-31-WHT-ML-U HALO-31-WHT-COB-NG HALO-31-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

31" halo $2,652 $4,451 $4,451

Color Match Lit NG/LP 12V Electronic Ignition NG 12V Electronic Ignition LP

HALO-38.5-BLK-ML-U HALO-38.5-BLK-COB-NG HALO-38.5-BLK-COB-LP

HALO-38.5-CHA-ML-U HALO-38.5-CHA-COB-NG HALO-38.5-CHA-COB-LP

HALO-38.5-SND-ML-U HALO-38.5-SND-COB-NG HALO-38.5-SND-COB-LP

HALO-38.5-WHT-ML-U HALO-38.5-WHT-COB-NG HALO-38.5-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

38.5" halo $4,005 $5,804 $5,804

REV:  02/13/26
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Ember CharcoalEmber Black Ember Sand Ember White

Fire Pit BTU Burner Overall Dimensions
Lava Rock 
Required

Lava Stones/
Fireglass

Ember 24" 100,000 U100 24" Diameter x 10" H 38 lbs 77 lbs
Ember 31" 100,000 U100 31" Diameter x 12" H 67 lbs 134 lbs
Ember 41.75" 140,000 U140 41 3/4" Diameter x 16 1/4" H 128 lbs 256 lbs

SPECS    

Aon Architectural concrete ®

Ember Square Woks

•	 Architectural GFRC Concrete
•	 3 Sizes:24", 31" and 41.75"
•	 4 Colors (Black, Charcoal, White, Sand) 
•	 Match Light Ignition has Universal Burners with Waterstop works for either NG & LP
•	 Cobalt 12V Electronic Ignition must specify fuel type (NG or LP)
•	 Media Sold Separately
•	 Electronic Ignition Accessories available

New from Warming Trends, architectural concrete woks bring drama to your landscape design. Ember Square Woks come 
in three sizes and four colors. Perfect for pillars and posts. Match Light or 12V Cobalt Electronic Ignition makes them ideal 
for poolside applications.  

REV:  02/13/26
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Aon Architectural concrete ®

Ember Square Woks

Color Match Lit NG/LP 12V Electronic Ignition NG 12V Electronic Ignition LP

EMBER-24-BLK-ML-U EMBER-24-BLK-COB-NG EMBER-24-BLK-COB-LP

EMBER-24-CHA-ML-U EMBER-24-CHA-COB-NG EMBER-24-CHA-COB-LPB 

EMBER-24-SND-ML-U EMBER-24-SND-COB-NG EMBER-24-SND-COB-LP

EMBER-24-WHT-ML-U EMBER-24-WHT-COB-NG EMBER-24-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

24" ember $2,016 $3,815 $3,815

Electronic accessories  
Item # Description Retail
KCRC Wireless Key Chain Remote Control & Plug In Receiver $50
EMERSTOP Emergency Stop Station $379
DT2HRNB 2 Hour Dial Timer - Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure $487
DT12HRNB 12 Hour Dial Timer - Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure $507
BLR Lava Rock (40 lb bag) - see more media options at the end of the section $55

Color Match Lit NG/LP 12V Electronic Ignition NG 12V Electronic Ignition LP

EMBER-31-BLK-ML-U EMBER-31-BLK-COB-NG EMBER-31-BLK-COB-LP

EMBER-31-CHA-ML-U EMBER-31-CHA-COB-NG EMBER-31-CHA-COB-LP

EMBER-31-SND-ML-U EMBER-31-SND-COB-NG EMBER-31-SND-COB-LP

EMBER-31-WHT-ML-U EMBER-31-WHT-COB-NG EMBER-31-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

31" ember $2,652 $4,451 $4,451

Color Match Lit NG/LP 12V Electronic Ignition NG 12V Electronic Ignition LP

EMBER-41.75-BLK-ML-U EMBER-41.75-BLK-COB-NG EMBER-41.75-BLK-COB-LP

EMBER-41.75-CHA-ML-U EMBER-41.75-CHA-COB-NG EMBER-41.75-CHA-COB-LP

EMBER-41.75-SND-ML-U EMBER-41.75-SND-COB-NG EMBER-41.75-SND-COB-LP

EMBER-41.75-WHT-ML-U EMBER-41.75-WHT-COB-NG EMBER-41.75-WHT-COB-LP

CHARCOAL

BLACK

WHITE

SAND

41.75" ember $4,016 $5,815 $5,815

REV:  02/13/26
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Fire Tables & Bowls
Emilyrose

Outdoor Living CollectionNatural Gas

•	 Natural Gas available in 16" height as 42" Round, 42" Bowl, 
and Rectangle Fire Tables – 2 sizes (72" and 55")

•	 Available in 4 colors
•	 304 SS Burner – 65,000 BTU's
•	 Recessed Control Panel 
•	 Push Button Safety Ignition

Item # Description Retail
BCRND42 Stainless Steel Burner Cover, 42" Round & 42" Bowl $380
BCRCT55 Stainless Steel Burner Cover, 55" Rectangle $201
BCLIN72 Stainless Steel Burner Cover, 72" Rectangle $429
GGRND42 Wind Guard, 42" Round & 42" Bowl $387
GGRCT55 Wind Guard, 55" Rectangle $188
GGLIN72 Wind Guard, 72" Rectangle $251

Accessories  

42" Round 42" Bowl 55" Rectangle 72" Rectangle
Overall Dimensions 42" Diameter x 16”H 42” Diameter x 16”H 55”W x 28”L x 16”H 72”W x 28”L x 16”H

SPECS    

$2,298 
42" Round

$3,234
42" Bowl

$2,293 
55" Rectangle

$2,568 
72" Rectangle

GRAPHITE RND42NG-GR RNDBWL42NG-GR RCT55NG-GR LIN72NG-GR

NATURAL GRAY RND42NG-NGY RNDBWL42NG-NGY RCT55NG-NGY LIN72NG-NGY

SAND RND42NG-SD RNDBWL42NG-SD RCT55NG-SD LIN72NG-SD

WHITE RND42NG-WT RNDBWL42NG-WT RCT55NG-WT LIN72NG-WT

Natural Gas

Fire Tables are individually hand-cast by Artisans using GFRC construction for long-lasting strength. Weather-resistant finish 
resists cracking and fading.  

42" Round 42" Bowl Available in 55" & 72" Rectangle

•	 Adjustable Flame Height Control
•	 Includes: Black Lava Rock, Canvas Cover, and a 12’ Natural 

Hose with Quick Disconnect
•	 Burner Covers and Wind Guards are available to add-on

REV:  02/13/26
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•	 Propane available in 23" height as 42" Round, 42" Square, 
and Rectangle Fire Tables – 2 sizes (72" and 55") 

•	 Available in 4 colors
•	 304 SS Burner – 65,000 BTU's
•	 Recessed Control Panel 
•	 Push Button Safety Ignition

•	 Adjustable Flame Height Control
•	 Propane Firepits include Pull-Out Propane Tank drawer, 

accommodating 20lb LP tanks
•	 Includes: Black Lava Rock and Canvas Cover
•	 Burner Covers and Wind Guards are available to add-on

$2,697 
42" Round

$2,736 
42" Square

$2,658 
55" Rectangle

$3,215 
72" Rectangle

GRAPHITE RND42LP-GR SQR42LP-GR RCT55LP-GR LIN72LP-GR

NATURAL GRAY RND42LP-NGY SQR42LP-NGY RCT55LP-NGY LIN72LP-NGY

SAND RND42LP-SD SQR42LP-SD RCT55LP-SD LIN72LP-SD

WHITE RND42LP-WT SQR42LP-WT RCT55LP-WT LIN72LP-WT

Propane

Fire Tables
Emilyrose

Outdoor Living CollectionPropane

Fire Tables are individually hand-cast by Artisans using GFRC construction for long-lasting strength. Weather-resistant finish 
resists cracking and fading.  

42" Round 42" Square 55" Rectangle 72" Rectangle
Overall Dimensions 42" Diameter x 23”H 42”W x 42'L x 23”H 55”W x 28”L x 23”H 72”W x 28”L x 23”H

SPECS    

Item # Description Retail
BCRND42 Stainless Steel Burner Cover, 42" Round $380
BCSQR42 Stainless Steel Burner Cover, 42" Square $240
BCRCT55 Stainless Steel Burner Cover, 55" Rectangle $201
BCLIN72 Stainless Steel Burner Cover, 72" Rectangle $429
GGRND42 Wind Guard, 42" Round $387
GGSQR42 Wind Guard, 42" Square $201
GGRCT55 Wind Guard, 55" Rectangle $188
GGLIN72 Wind Guard, 72" Rectangle $251

Accessories  

Available in 55" & 72" Rectangle42" Round 42" Square (Shown with Wind Guard)

REV:  02/13/26
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Fire pits

Item No Description Retail
94800830 Transformer, 24V/26V/28V  (Can run up to 6 fire features.  Transformer can be located up to 1,000' 

from single model or approximately 100' from group of 6 fire features.)
$307

94800833 Transformer, 24V  (Includes single 24V lead up to 95'.)  (Can run 48" or 72" fire pit.) $193

transformer   (Required)

Fire pits   (Requires Transformer #94800830 or #94800833 & Media)
Includes fully assembled stainless steel burner, key valve (shutoff), 3/8" thick 6" tall tempered glass wind guard with chrome 
hardware standard, powder coated, 24V Hot Shot electronic ignition (patent pending), Natural Gas with an LP Conversion Kit.

Fire pits come fully assembled and ready to enjoy! Featuring a graphite powder coated finish that compliments most 
outdoor settings.  Alluring presentation of big bold flames.

Item No Description Fire Pit Dimensions BTU Retail
94900432* 48" Graphite Powder Coated 48" L x 24" W x 16" H 65,000 $4,227
94900449* 72" Graphite Powder Coated 72" L x 24" W x 16" H 120,000 $5,072
94900453* 84" Graphite Powder Coated 84" L x 24" W x 16" H 132,000 $6,279
94900461* 108" Graphite Powder Coated 108" L x 24" W x 16"H 185,000 $7,909

Fire Garden products are not available in all territories or all locations, please contact Empire for details.

Item No Description Retail
94500580 Platinum Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500581 Bronze Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500582 Cobalt Blue Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500583 Black Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500985 Tumbled Stones, Small Rocks   (10 lbs) $78
94500986 Tumbled Stones, Large Rocks   (20 lbs) $122

Media   (Required, see Media Chart below)

Burner Size Crushed Glass Tumbled Stones
48" Requires 2 Boxes Requires 3 Boxes Small & 1 Box Large
72" Requires 3 Boxes Requires 5 Boxes Small & 1 Box Large
84" Requires 3 Boxes Requires 6 Boxes Small & 2 Boxes Large
108" Requires 4 Boxes Requires 8 Boxes Small & 2 Boxes Large

Media Chart   (See manual for media requirements)

*While Supplies Last

REV:  02/13/26
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chat table

Item No Description Retail
94601242 Filler Piece Shape "B"   (Requires 4 Kits) $67

Media Filler Kit   (Required when using glass media)

chat table
Includes a complete fire pit table ready for a propane tank, battery operated spark ignition and safety shutoff, easy access Hi/
Low valve, graphite powder coat finish with stainless steel heavy duty drawer glides for LP tank easy access.

Select chat table, glass or stone media to make a complete fire table.   (Glass media requires 4 media filler kits.)

Item No Description BTU Retail
94900350* Chat Table, 44" 20,000 - 65,000 $3,532

Fire Garden products are not available in all territories or all locations, please contact Empire for details.

Item No Description Retail
94500580 Platinum Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500581 Bronze Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500582 Cobalt Blue Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500583 Black Glass, 10 lbs $120
94500985 Tumbled Stones, Small Rocks   (10 lbs) $78
94500986 Tumbled Stones, Large Rocks   (20 lbs) $122

Media Chart   (See manual for media requirements)

Table Size Crushed Glass 
(Requires Media Filler Kit)

Media Filler Kit (Glass Required)
Tumbled Stones 

Kit A Kit B Kit C Kit D
44" 3 Boxes & Media Filler Kits => - 4 - - 4 Boxes Small & 2 Boxes Large

Media   (Required, see Media Chart below)

Item No Description Retail
94601180* Glass Wind Guard   (3/8" x 5" Tall) $767
94601184* Hard Pipe Kit   (Used when hard plumbing NG or LP) $200

options

*While Supplies Last

REV:  02/13/26
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Aluminum clad fire pits

Aluminum wood look cladding in five colors and three plank styles with granite countertops. Non-combustible, no rust materials 
maintain structural integrity and bolt together in minutes. Lightweight for multiple surfaces including decks, patios or pavers.  
Order directly from EZ Finish. Call 716.725.0236 for details.

Description Details Retail
48" x 32" Fire Pit Contact EZ Finish to order and specify color and finish details $3,310
48" x 32" Fire Pit Top Granite top available in two colors $1,085

48" x 32" Rectangle Fire Pit  
Burner, Plate and Ignition Kits sold separately. Compatible with burner plates between 33" x 9" to 37 3/4" x 13 3/4".

Description Details Retail
36" x 36" Fire Pit Contact EZ Finish to order and specify color and finish details $1,982
36" x 36" Fire Pit Top Granite top available in two colors $825

36" x 36" Square Fire Pit  
Burner, Plate and Ignition Kits sold separately. Compatible with burner plates between 18"-25" square.

Planks can be aligned vertically or horizontally.

Granite Colors

Base Colors

Charcoal Espresso Grey Oak Pine

Plank Styles

Universal 2+2 Universal 4+4 Universal 140
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Outdoor GreatRoom Fire Pit Tables are made from powder-coated aluminum framing and include gas burners and burner covers, 
Diamond Crystal Fire Gems, and ship ready for connection to a 20 lb. propane tank which conceals in the base (tank not included). 
NG orifice included for conversion. 

Item # Description Retail
SF-32-K 32" Stonefire Round Fire Table with Brown Stonefire Composite Top & Dora Brown Mesh Base $999
BRK-1224-19-K Brooks Rectangular Fire Table w/ Taupe Composite Top and Base  $1,499
KW-1224-19-K Kenwood Rectangular Fire Table w/ Brown Composite Top and Base $1,499

Fire Pit Tables   (Ships ready for 20 lb propane tank - conceals in base. Includes Fire Gems and Burner Cover.)

Options
Item # Description Retail
GG-12R* Glass Wind Guard for 32" Stonefire Round Fire Table $339
CVR36 Cover for 32" Stonefire Round Fire Table $75
GG-1224 Glass Wind Guard for Brooks/Kenwood Rectangular Fire Tables $259
CVR5132 Cover for Brooks/Kenwood Rectangular Fire Tables $92

Fire tables

Stonefire Fire Table w/ Empire Chairs

*Ships direct from Outdoor GreatRoom

Fire Pit Burner BTU Overall Dimensions Fireglass
Stonefire 16" Round CF SS Burner 55,000 31 1/2”W x 311 /2”L x 23”H Included
Brooks Rectangular CF-1224 SS Burner 55,000 50”W x 31”L x 23”H Included
Kenwood Rectangular CF-1224 SS Burner 55,000 50”W x 31”L x 23”H Included

SPECS    

BrooksStonefire Kenwood

REV:  01/05/26
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Item # NG Item # LP Color Ignition Kit Retail
CV-20 CV-20 Natural Grey Push Button Ignition  $2,699 
CV20DSING* CV20DSILP* Natural Grey Electronic Ignition  $4,399
CV-20MM* CV-20MM* Midnight Mist Push Button Ignition  $2,699 
CV20MMDSING* CV20MMDSILP* Midnight Mist Electronic Ignition  $4,399 

Cove 29” Round Fire Bowl  (Ships ready for propane.)

Cove

•	 Includes: Stainless Steel 55,000 BTU Burner, Glass Burner Cover, Clear Glass Gems, & Natural Gas Conversion Kit
•	 Choice of ignition: Push Button Ignition or Direct Spark Electronic Ignition (Requires Electricity)
•	 Dimensions: 29-1/4” Diameter x 15-1/4” H  

Options
Item # Description Retail
GG-20R Glass Wind Guard for CV-20 $329
CVR36 Protective Cover for CV-20 $75

Round

*Ships direct from Outdoor GreatRoom

Electronic Ignition options
Item # Description Retail
4HRTC* 4-Hour Timer (Mounted on or remotely from Fire Pit)  $229 
CFP-ESO-CP* Emergency Stop (Mounted on or remotely from Fire Pit)  $219
WSES-CP* On / Off Switch with Emergency Stop (Mounted remotely)  $289
4HRTES-CP* 4-Hour Timer with Emergency Stop (Mounted remotely)  $289

Traditional Cove in Midnight Mist

REV:  01/05/26
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Cove
Round

Cove Edge in Midnight Mist

REV:  01/05/26

Item # NG Item # LP Color Ignition Kit Retail
CV-30 CV-30 Natural Grey Push Button Ignition  $4,199 
CV30DSING* CV30DSILP* Natural Grey Electronic Ignition  $5,899
CV-30MM CV-30MM Midnight Mist Push Button Ignition  $4,199
CV30MMDSING* CV30MMDSILP* Midnight Mist Electronic Ignition  $5,899
CV-30WT CV-30WT White Push Button Ignition  $4,199
CV30WTDSING* CV30WTDSILP* White Electronic Ignition  $5,899

Cove 42” Round Fire Bowl  (Ships ready for propane.)

•	 Includes: Stainless Steel 105,000 BTU Burner, Glass Burner Cover, Clear Glass Gems, & Natural Gas Conversion Kit
•	 Choice of ignition: Push Button Ignition or Direct Spark Electronic Ignition with 150,000 BTU DSI Burner (Requires Electricity) 
•	 Dimensions: 42” Diameter x 19” H 

Options
Item # Description Retail
GG-30R Glass Wind Guard for CV-30  $479 
CVR42 Protective Cover for CV-30  $87

*Ships direct from Outdoor GreatRoom

Item # NG Item # LP Color Ignition Kit Retail
CV-30E* CV-30E* Natural Grey Push Button Ignition  $3,799 
CV30EDSING* CV30EDSILP* Natural Grey Electronic Ignition  $5,499
CV-30EMM* CV-30EMM* Midnight Mist Push Button Ignition  $3,799
CV30EMMDSING* CV30EMMDSILP* Midnight Mist Electronic Ignition  $5,499
CV-30EWHT* CV-30EWHT* White Push Button Ignition  $3,799
CV30EWTDSING* CV30EWTDSILP* White Electronic Ignition  $5,499

COVE 42" Edge Round Fire Bowl  (Ships ready for propane.)

•	 Includes: Stainless Steel 105,000 BTU Burner, Glass Burner Cover, Clear Glass Gems, & Natural Gas Conversion Kit
•	 Choice of ignition: Push Button Ignition or Direct Spark Electronic Ignition  with 150,000 BTU DSI Burner (Requires Electricity) 
•	 Dimensions: 42” Diameter x 19” H 

Options
Item # Description Retail
CVR42 Protective Cover for CV-30  $87 

See page 12 for Electronic Ignition Options.
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Cove
square

Electronic Ignition options
Item # Description Retail
4HRTC* 4-Hour Timer (Mounted on or remotely from Fire Pit)  $229 
CFP-ESO-CP* Emergency Stop (Mounted on or remotely from Fire Pit)  $219
WSES-CP* On / Off Switch with Emergency Stop (Mounted remotely)  $289
4HRTES-CP* 4-Hour Timer with Emergency Stop (Mounted remotely)  $289

*Ships direct from Outdoor GreatRoom

Item # NG Item # LP Color Ignition Kit Retail
CV-2424* CV-2424* Natural Grey Push Button Ignition  $3,799 
CV2424DSING* CV2424DSILP* Natural Grey Electronic Ignition  $5,499 

37" Square Fire Pit (Ships ready for propane.)

•	 Includes: Stainless Steel 55,000 BTU Burner, Glass Burner Cover, Clear Glass Gems, & Natural Gas Conversion Kit
•	 Choice of ignition: Push Button Ignition or Direct Spark Electronic Ignition (Requires Electricity)
•	 Dimensions: 37” L x 37” W x 23-3/4” H 

Options
Item # Description Retail
GG-2424* Glass Wind Guard for CV-2424  $269 
CVR3939* Protective Cover for CV-2424  $104

REV:  01/05/26
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Cove
linear

Item # NG Item # LP Color Ignition Kit Retail
CV-54* CV-54* Natural Grey Push Button Ignition  $6,099 
CV54DSING* CV54DSILP* Natural Grey Electronic Ignition  $7,799
CV-54MM* CV-54MM* Midnight Mist Push Button Ignition  $6,099
CV54MMDSING* CV54MMDSILP* Midnight Mist Electronic Ignition  $7,799
CV-54WT* CV-54WT* White Push Button Ignition  $6,099
CV54WTDSING* CV54WTDSILP* White Electronic Ignition  $7,799

Item # NG Item # LP Color Ignition Kit Retail
CV-72* CV-72* Natural Grey Push Button Ignition  $7,099 
CV72DSING* CV72DSILP* Natural Grey Electronic Ignition  $8,799
CV-72MM* CV-72MM* Midnight Mist Push Button Ignition  $7,099
CV72MMDSING* CV72MMDSILP* Midnight Mist Electronic Ignition  $8,799
CV-72WT* CV-72WT* White Push Button Ignition  $7,099
CV72WTDSING* CV72WTDSILP* White Electronic Ignition  $8,799

Cove 54” x 24” Linear Fire Pit  (Ships ready for propane.)

Cove 72” x 24” Linear Fire Pit  (Ships ready for propane.)

•	 Includes: Stainless Steel 65,000LP / 80,000NG BTU Burner, Clear Glass Gems, & Natural Gas Conversion Kit 
•	 Choice of ignition: Push Button Ignition or Direct Spark Electronic Ignition (Requires Electricity)
•	 Dimensions: 54” L x 24” W x 16” H 

•	 Includes: Stainless Steel 100,000 BTU Burner, Clear Glass Gems, & Natural Gas Conversion Kit
•	 Choice of ignition: Push Button Ignition or Direct Spark Electronic Ignition (Requires Electricity)
•	 Dimensions: 72” L x 24” W x 16” H 

Options

Options

Item # Description Retail
GG-1242* Glass Wind Guard for CV-54  $339 
CVR275715* Protective Cover for CV-54  $87
SS1242BC* Stainless Steel Burner Cover for CV-54 $419

Item # Description Retail
GG-1264* Glass Wind Guard for CV-72  $389 
CVR7528* Protective Cover for CV-72  $142
SS1264BC* Stainless Steel Burner Cover for CV-72  $559

*Ships direct from Outdoor GreatRoom See page 14 for Electronic Ignition Options.

REV:  01/05/26
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Item # Description Retail
BLZ-60-FTABLE-LP 60" Rectangle Fire Table, LP    (Ships with 11 lb propane tank.) $3,999
BLZ-60-FTABLE-NG 60" Rectangle Fire Table, NG $3,999

Fire Pit Tables
Heat output of 60,000 BTU with propane or natural gas efficiently maintains temperatures.  Maximum burn time of 22 hours 
on low and a minimum of 4 hours on high.  Includes protective cover and lava rock.

Rectangle Fire Table

60" Rectangle Fire Table

NOTE:  Retail price INCLUDES freight. Ships direct from Blaze.

•	 Handcrafted in the USA
•	 Constructed of ultra-durable glass fiber reinforced concrete (GFRC)
•	 Heat, weather and rust resistant
•	 Brass burner is made in the USA
•	 CSA Certified
•	 Blaze exclusive phantom (PHTM) color finish which will complete any backyard
•	 Includes protective cover and lava rock
•	 Heat output 60,000 BTU Propane (11 lbs. internal) or Natural Gas
•	 Includes 10’ LP hose with regulator and empty 11 lb. tank or 8’ NG hose with quick connect socket
•	 4-22 hour burn time (hi/low with 11 lb. tank)
•	 Key valve and match lit ignition
•	 Offers our tallest, brightest, and fullest flame.
•	 Safe for use on a wooden deck
•	 5-year limited warranty on body, 2-year limited warranty on internal components
•	 Some variation in color and finish is to be expected – Blaze is not responsible for damage that occurs due to 

freezing weather

features

REV:  09/29/25
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Fire Bowls

Item # Description Retail
BLZ-38-FBOWL-LP 38" Fire Bowl, LP $3,999
BLZ-38-FBOWL-NG 38" Fire Bowl, NG $3,999

Fire Table

Options
Item # Description Retail
BLZ-38-FBOWL-LP-TCOVER Propane Tank Enclosure   (Doubles as an End Table) $549

Heat output of 120,000 BTU with propane or 85,000 BTU with Natural Gas.  3.5 to 7 hour burn time, depending on setting 
(low/high) with a 20 lb propane tank.   Includes brass burner, lava rock, storage cover, and leveling feet.

38" Fire Bowl

•	 Handcrafted in the USA
•	 Constructed of ultra-durable glass fiber reinforced concrete (GFRC) with inner steel frame
•	 Heat, weather and rust resistant
•	 Brass burner is made in the USA
•	 CSA Certified
•	 Blaze exclusive phantom (PHTM) color finish which will complete any outdoor space
•	 Includes fire bowl leveling feet, brass burner, lava rock filler, and storage cover
•	 Heat output 120,000 BTU with Propane (11 lbs. internal) or 85,000 BTU with Natural Gas
•	 Includes 8’ LP hose with regulator or 8’ NG hose with quick connect socket
•	 Propane option: requires a 20 lbs. propane tank (not included) that must sit outside of the fire table
•	 3.5 – 7 hour burn time (high/low) for a 20 lbs. tank
•	 Battery operated push button ignition
•	 Safe for use on a wooden deck
•	 5-year limited warranty on body, 2 year limited warranty on internal components
•	 Some variation in color and finish is to be expected – Blaze is not responsible for damage that occurs due to 

freezing weather

features

NOTE:  Retail price INCLUDES freight. Ships direct from Blaze.

REV:  09/29/25
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media & Log sets

Refractory Log Sets

Item # Description Pieces
Fire Pit 

Inside Dimensions Retail
WCS2006FL 20” Wilderness Char 6 18"-24" $305
WCS3010FL 30” Wilderness Char 10 24"-40" $896
WCS5019FL 50" Wilderness Char 19 40"-60" $1,728
WOS3008FL 30” Wilderness Oak 8 24"-40" $578
WOS5014FL 50" Wilderness Oak 14 40"-60" $1,127

For use with outdoor burner systems.

Wilderness Char Wilderness Oak

Reflective Fireglass    1/2” Crushed, 25 lb Tub Classic Fireglass       1/2” Crushed, 25 lb Tub

Black
EG25-R03MP

Bronze
EG25-R05MP

Cobalt
EG25-R02MP

Copper
EG25-R01MP

Sky Blue
EG25-R04MP

Silver
EG25-R09MP

$149

Amber Classic
EG25-L12MP

Black Classic
EG25-L02MP

Cobalt
EG25-L13MP

Ice
EG25-L01MP

Ocean Blue
EG25-L05MP

Turquoise
EG25-L04MP

$149

lava rock 
& STONE

Lava Rock, Black
1” - 1½”, 40 lb Bag

Tumbled Lava Stone, Medium
1” - 2”, 50 lb Bag

Tumbled Lava Stone, Large
2” - 3”, 50 lb Bag

BLR $55 NL-3050 $189 NL-5080 $189

reflective fireglass diamonds Diamonds, 25 lb Tub

$149

Azuria
DIA-25AZRREF

Copper 
DIA-25COPREF

Black 
DIA-25BLKREF

Emerald 
DIA-25EMLDREF

Caribbean Blue 
DIA-25CARREF

Pacific Blue
DIA-25PACBLREF

Clear
DIA-25CLRREF

REV: 01/05/26


